- LI P UL 3 8 SH P L PR

Department of Ehergy
Rlchland Operations Office

. P.O.Box 550
‘Richland, Washlngton 99352

FEB 08 ZUDS

05-FMD-0066 - .

Mr. Thomas A. Marcinko =~
Senior Manager of Contracts
AdvanceMed Hanford.

A Computer Sciences Corporation -
15245 Shady Grove Road
Rockville, Maryland 20850 _

Dear Mr Marcmko

-CONTRACT NO DE-AC06- 04RL14383 — TRANSMITTAL OF MODIFICATION A012 AND
- DISTRIBUTION OF OBLIGATION REPORT FOR AMH o

- Transmitted 'herethh is the subj ect modlﬁcatlon AOl and chstnbutlon of obligation
_report If you have any questlons, please contact me, or your staff may contact J ohn Sellards

Fmanmal- Management Division, at (509) 37_3-0664..

Smcerely,

ﬁm cw}o ﬁﬁd8 W‘/Y/

S I - Stacie L. Sedgwick
FMD:JBS ' S Contracting Officer

Attachments: L
- 1. Modification A012
2. Obligation Report for AMH




bk bl ARkl L b

) _ CMB Approval 27000042
. o o . i o 1. QONTR_Acfr 1D CODE PAGE OF -PAGES
AMEND’MENT. OF SOLICITAT_IONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 4
2. AMENDMENTIMOD!FICAT]ON NO 3. EFFECTVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJECT NG. (If appiicabla)
AD12 g | January 31, 2005 OSRL14383.004 = : '
8. ISSUED BY - " CopE|[ 7. ADMINISTEREL: BY (If oftier than Hfem 6) CODE[ -
U.S. Department of Energy ‘ ‘ Same as item 6.
- Richland Operations Office '
P. 0. Box 550, MSIN A7-80
'R10hland WA 99352 _ .
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR (Mo, Sfreet oounty State and ZiP: Code) /) [sA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
AdvanceMed Corp
Computer Sciences Corp _ o 9B. 'DATED) (SEE [TEM 11)
15245 Shady Grove Road ; o
Rockville,' MD 20850 _ _ + " [10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER NO.
ATTN: Thomas Marcinko . : . . { .. DE-AC06-04R1.14383
C : : 108: DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
. CODE : - IFACILITY CODE - 01 /06/2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AIVIENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The 2bove numbered solicitation is amended as sét forth in Item 14 The hour and date specifi ed for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not extended.
Cifers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specnfled ta the solicitation ar as amended, by one of the followmg methods: -

{a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and retumlng one (1) copy of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of thé offer submitted;”
or (cy.By separate letter of telegram which ‘incliides a reference to the -solicitation and amendment niimbers. ' FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TG BE
RECEWED AT ‘THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPTOF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR:AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF
YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made. by telegram or lefter, provided sach
telegram: or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendmant, and is received prior.to the opening hour and data specifi ed

120 ACCOUNTING AND A_F'PR_OPRIATION DATA {Ifrequareg:f)
~ See attached detail

13. THIS ITEIVE APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATJONS OF CONTRACTS!ORDERS
- IT MODIFIES THE' CONTRACT/ORDER NO: AS DESCRIBED IN [TEM 14.
(#) |A.  THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FURSUANT. TO: (Speaily authorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT GRDER NO, IN ITEN 10A.

B.. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appmpnaffon date, etc.) SET
FORTH IN [TEM 14, F‘URSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 431 03{b)

c. TH}S SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED ENTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.  OTHER Specify type of modification and authority)

X'i Clause B.2, DEAR 970.52324, Obligation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT:" Contractor [Ris not; [] -is required to sign this doc’ume’nt"and return ___ copies to the issuing office.
14.” DESCRIPTION OF'_AMENDM ENT.’MODEFIC—ATION (O,rg_a_niz'ed by LICF section heédings, Jncluding so.'.’c.‘tatmn/contract sub;ect matter where feasible.} )

OBLIGATION NOTICE NO. 9 -

The purpose of this modification is to obligate fundmg The amount of fimds obhgated in Clause B.2, DEAR
970.5232-4, Obligation of Funds, is hercby 1ncreased by $358,213.00, from $7,417,415.16 to $7,775,628.16.

Except at provided herein, al te:ms ‘and oondshens of the. docurhent referenced in ltem SA or 1GA as hergtofore changed, remains unchanged and in fuil force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpring) - 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prin)
_ . StaCIC L. Sedgwick -
158, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR § 15C. DATE SIGNED [ 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY

dﬂuc)c 7705

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 . . ’ B : . 30105 co STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE - . - Computer Gener_afed g ‘ - Prescribed by GSA

{Signature of person aufhonzed to sign)




ot Find st be e ontrolldda

ACTIVITY

Work for other fed. agencies

Work for comimeicial entities

B&R NUMBER

_'Intcr-DOE work orders

400000000

600000000
650000000

820101000

Specific. limftationts required:by-Jawiandfor at deve

levels with corresponding Bidget'and Reporting (B&R) numbers and, for construc
-control point shall not exceed total budget authority (_BA} available (Prior year uncosted and current fiscal year obligations) AND must be related to
following B&R numbers have funding ceilings at a lower {ével as indicated below: :

FUNDING CONTROIL. POINT

By each individuai_work order

{from requestin g entity.

iliebibel by the DOF: ontracting:officen-Excapt.as tibledselos
tion line items, the Budget Reference number, that cannot be exeec

By each individual work .order fr_om requesting entity. _

By each individual work order from fequesting entity.

+ Note: For modifications with a net change _of $0.00, the modi“ﬁcatioh_ reflects changes in distribution.

ADVANCEMED CORPORATION

Modification No, ;

3

BNR Control

Fin Pla_n: - RL

HA0000000
HD0000000
LM0800000

Fund Type.Total

Fin Plan: RL
EY 1200000

EY3500000 .

F$3000000
YNOO0O0000

A1
Contract ID: RL14383

: Budg"et-Ref )

Fund Type: TF

Fund Type: TP

Requisition No.:  0SRL14383.004

-

- Prior-Year . -

Uncosted

Approp:  89X0243.91

$17,391.85
$96,425.59
1$73,538.14

$187,355.58 |

Approp: + 89X0251.91

$95,000.00
$766,576.09
80,00
$991,771.00

'FINAL

Amount This
Modif_icéttion

$0.00
$81,200.00
$0.00-

$81,200.00

$152,459.00-
$11,719.00
$22,835.00
$0.00

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Previous

. ~Modifications
"~ . Signed This FY

$65,000.00
$28,300.00
. $0.00

D e LS.

'$93,800.00

$95,000.00

. $281.00
$7,165.00
$1,838,300.00

th}‘;i_‘i{.s-'d_ocument identifies thefunding -
ded. Costs plus commitments at each
DOE authorized work scope. The

Total
- FY Mods

$65,000.00
$110,000.00
- $0.00

$175,000.00

$247,459.00 -
$12,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,838,300.00

SF-0030

Page: - 1.

Teotal:

- BA-Avail

$82,391.85

$206,425.59
$73,538.14

e ——

$362,355.58

$342,459.00
$778,576.00
$30.000.00

$2,830,071.00

U CTTRTAIRTES RIT oA |



" ADVANCEMED CORPORATION R

‘ModificationNo.:  A012 - Requisition No, : - 05RL14383.004

Page: 2
Contract ID: RI.14383 ‘ '
AMENDMENT OF-SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
- Previo_ué
. _ ~. Prior Year Amount This . - _ Modifications X ) Total Total
BNR Control _ Budget Ref Uncosted  Modification - Signed This FY - FY Mods BA Avail
Fund Type Total N : . $1,853,347.09 - $187,013.00 - $1,940,746.00 - $2,127,759.00 $3,981,106.09
4Fin Plan: RL Fund Type: TQ Approp: 89X0249.91
EW1000000 - ©$40,307.10 © §90,000.00 $23,100.00 $113,100.00 $153,407.10 .
Pund Type Total = = | $40307.10 $90,00000 . $23,10000 . $113,100.00 $153,407.10 |
Fin Plan; - RL Fund Type; YZ Approp:  89X0240.91 _
© YNO0000OO ' $328,386.34 . - $0.00 . - $450,000.00 $450,000.00 $778,386.34
Fund Type Total _ $328,386.34 _ $0.00 © $450,000.00 $450,000.00 $778,386.34
Total Fin Plan: RL _ $2,400,396.11 $358,213.00 $2,507,646.00 $2,865,859.00 $5,275,255.11

AP
3t S

R STEETRYRITORT R |5 |



!

FINA

i A])VANCEMED CORPORATION"

FINAL.

Modification No.: . A012 Requisition No, :  05RL14383.004
Contract ID: . RL14383" ' D _
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
i _ _ - Previous
S o . Prior Year . Amount This Modifications Total Total
-'BNR_ Control - Budget Ref Uncosted Modification Signed This FY - EY Mods BA Avail
FinPla: RV Fund Type; TP Approp:  89X0251.91
YNO000000 _ $1.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
Fund Type Totl | . $100 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
Fin Plan; RV ‘FundType: TQ - Approp:  89X0249.91
 EW1000000 $35,920.05° $0.00° 1$0.00 - © $0.00 $35,920.05
 Fund Type Total $35,920.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35:920.05
Total Fin Pl RV $35,921.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,921.05 :
Grand Total. $2,445,317.16 $358,213.00 -$2,507,646.00 $2,865,859.00 $5,311,176.16

LTI et on e )



DOERL -~ ST L saTeess L FINAL
Contract No.: - RL14383 Modification No.: - A012

FY: 2005

Distribution of Obligation Report

: List‘ed be!ow isa detailed_distribution of funds available for obligation to your contract. Costs are to be reported to DOE Financial Management Division at the level of detail identified.

Due to Congrcssmnal Office of Managcment and Budget, and/or Department action s/restrictmns, total fiscal year funding may not be. available for obli 1gatlon I‘oIlowmg isa dlsmbutlon of funds

available for obhgatlon to'your contract.
It should be pointed out, that all funds available for obli gatlon to your contract MAY NOT have been obli
total funds OBLIGATED (Signed) at the BNR control pomt or & budget reference control level,

gatcd (contract modification unStgned). At no fime are costs plus commitments to exceed the

S ETTIE A Rk T



RES#GTFA 0 TuHAL A - FINAL | 05:02:087 1k
DOERL AR : Page: i
ContractNe: ~ RL14383 Modification No.: A2 -
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2005
FinPlan  RL . " Fund Type. TE Appropriation 89X0243.91 -

o _ Co e : o ' S Total Tofal Funds Totat Funds
{ContolBud - - Detail ) ’ Local  Activity . Prior Year This - FYBA. . Available Available .
Reference BNR - Bud Ref Program.Task OPt Project  Order - . RL Task Uncosted Change . Signed - Signed . Eor Ohligation

HA1001000 - 0000 1739185 00 - 6500000 - 8239185 - 8239185
Total Control Budget Ref: - o T 1738185 0 65,000.00 82,391.85 52,391.85
TowlBNR: .~ - HAL001000 ' _ 1739185 - 00+ . 65000.00 8239185 82,391.85
"“Total BNR Control: ' HAGO00000 _ ' o _ 17,301.85 , 00 65,000.00 8239185 82,391.85
_ HD2006200 _ o . oo - 9642559 - 81,0000 26,800.00 206,425.59 20642559
© Epidemivlogic Studies ‘ ' . ' - ’ : . : : : : . :
‘Total Control Budget Ref: : _ _ _ 06,425.59 81,200.00 -28,30000 206,425.59 © 206,425.59
“Toal BNR: ~ HD2006200 _ - _ ‘ o 9642559 . 81,200.00 '28,800.00 206,425.59 20642559
Total BNR Control: ' -HD0000000 : _ : ' o 96,425.59 8120000 2880000 206,425.59 20642559
- LMOB01000 - : S 0000 _ 73,538.14 00 S0 7353814 . 73538.14
Toisl Control Budget Ref; - . _ 7353844 W 00 73,538.14 73538.14
Tota] BNR: . . LM0801000 : ' : ' 73,538.14 f00 .00 - 7353814 . 7353844
Total BNR Control: LMOB0000O - - ' - - 7353894 00 00 7353814 73,538.14 .

Total Fund Type: .- TF o ' 187,355,586 81,200.00 9380000 . 36235558 36235558

T d FEEETRET M Tl -



RBS46TFA -

DOERL =
Contract No.: RL14383
.Fin‘PIa‘n RL Fund Type
Control Bud - Detail
Reference " .BNR Bud Ref
)  EY1242411 .
Incremental junding for BHI physicals
Total Cémrol Budget Ref: .
Towl BNR: . EY1242411
' Total BNR'CommI:_ ‘E{Yl 2_000{_)0
: EYssq201
Ft’mrl'FYE_Jlb' allotment. o
B EY3542401
Total Control Budge_t Ref .
Total BNR: © EY3542401
" Totzl BNR Control: [EY3500000
‘ 'FS$3006000 o
“HRP Drug Testing
Total Control Budget Ref:
. TO(&:I‘BNR: .. ’ . FS3006000
Total BNR Control: _ F$3000000
YNO100000
"~ YNO100000
YNO100000
YNO100000
Fotal Control Budg'et Ref:
Total BNR: YNG100000
Tota] BNR Coittrai: YNOO00000

Total Fund'Typé: - ™

Modification No: ~ AD42

TP Appropriation

Program Task OPl

ADSRLOD4T

- ADSRLO040

ADSRLO040

" ADSRLO020

FINAL -

Distribution of Obligations R—epoﬁ

FY: 2005
'89)(025.1.91

Local  Activity B
Project  Order . . BL Task

RCDB

RNAA

RNKA:
0000

§130
GOCO
RCDF

RCOL

O 05-02:06.
Page: 2
_ . Total TotalFunds  Total Funds
Prior Year This FYBA Available Available
Uncosted - . Change Signed ‘ Signed Eor Obligation
- 95,000.00 152,450.00 95,000.00 342,459.00 34245000
95,000.00 152459.00 95,000.00 342,459,00 342,450,00
. 95,000.00 - 152,459.00 95,000.00 342,459.00 342,459.00
95,000.00 152459.00 95,000.00 342,459.00 342,459.00
202600 14,719.60 281,00 14,026.00 14,026,00
764,550.00 00 o | TEAB5009 76455000
766,576.09 11,719.00 281.00 778,576.09 77857609
766,576.08 11,719,00 281.00 77857609 778,576:09
766,576.00 11,719.00 268100 778,576.09 778,576.08°
00 22,835.00 718500 . . . 30,000.00 30,000.00
00 22,835.00 7,165.00 3000000 30,0000
00 22,835.00 7,165.00 30,000.00 ~30,000.00
00 22,835.00 7,165.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 -
500000 00 - .00 5,000.00 5,000.00
100 00° 00 100 100
 910,000.00 00 143830000 234830000  2,348,300.00
76,770.00 00 400,000.00 476,770.00 476,770.00
991,771.00 00 4EIBA0000 283007100 283007100
991,771.00 00 1,838,300.00 283007100 2,830,071.00
991,771.00 00 1,838,300.00 283007100~ 2,830,071.00
1,853,347.00 18701300 1,940,746.00

3,981,106-09

3,981,106.09

COTT ETIRTI R e



RBSAG?#A" B . o - FINAL

DOERL : '
Contract No.; RL14383- - Modification No:: -AQ12-
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2005
Fin Plan RL " FundType .. TQ - Appropriation 89X0249.91
ControlBud = -~ " Deta _ Local  Activity '
Reference BNR - Bud Ref . Program Task (o] Project  Qrder : RL Task
L CEwiofs . . ADSRL1000PD .  Rers

Partial F Y05 Junding for RL staff physicals. - Expected total F Y05 funding = $227 000
Total Cantml Budget Refl:

Tolal BNR - EWIOOIZOG
' Total BNR Control: EW1000000
Total Fund Type: TQ -

90,000.00

23,0000

~ 05-02-06.
Page:’ 3
: Total Total Funds Total Funds
Prior Year This ‘FYBA - * Avallable Availahle
Uneosted Change - Signed Signed For Obligation
40,307:10 90,00000 23,100.00 153.407.90 153,407.10
40,307.10 - 90,000.00 23,0000 . 15340710 153,407.10
40,307.10 * 90,000.00 23,100.00 1563,407.10 153407.10 .
40,307.10 50,000.00 23,100.00 153,407.10 16340710
- .40.307.10 153,407.10

183,407.10

LT T R R R .



RBS4ETFA FINAL B T S o 05:0206 ¢
DOERL : : _ . ' S ' Page:. 4
- ContractNo.: . . RL14383 Modification No.: A2 ' )
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2005 '
FinPlan RL _ Fund Type Yz Appropriation - 89X0240.91
SR : L : : _ Total - TotalFunds - Total Funds
Centrol Bud .. Defall . o . Local  Activity . i ’ . " Prior Year - . This FY BA Available - Available
Reference BNR - - Bud Ref Program Task OPi". Profect Qrder : ' RL Task Uncosted . Change Signed Signed For Obligation
NIOI000  TSKMIWPHY04P3 - 000 . 42330 o0 o £23.30 4623.30"
YN1901000 : TSKMIWPHY04P3 OR90 - : _ 0000 . 1800000 0. 00 1800000 '18.000.00
o CYNMot000 TSKRLADVMED _ L 0000 | -139,347.02 | 0 00 -139,347.02 -139,347.02
' YN1901000 -  TSKRLADVMED  OR20 B 0000 - A9E4334 100 45000000 40035666 40035666
© YN1901000 - TSKRLADVMED  ORS0 N o 0000 50000000 . .00 00 50000000 - 500,000.00
Tolal Control Budget Re#t * | R : . 328,386.34 T 45000000 77838634 77838634
CTotal BNR: ., YN1501000 o ©328,386.34 00 45000000 . 778,386.34 776,386.34
- Tofal BR Controt: ~ YNGO00000 _ _ 328,386.34 00 450,000.00 778,386.34 778,386.34
“Toial Fund Type: - _ YZ. : : - o ' ‘ 32'8,386.34_ 00 450,000.00 778,386.34 ‘_7_7&.385.34
Total Fin Plan: . RL ' o S o . 2,409,396.11 358,213.00 2,507,646.00 5,275,255.11 5,275,255.11

SOOI I ]



RESHGTFA

Total Fund Type;

DOERL

Contract No.; ‘RL14383

Fin Plan RV- - Fund Type
Control Bud o .' Deg"
Reference BNR. .~ BydRef

YNG100000

. Total Control Budget Ref:’ )

Total BNR: | o YNO100000
'Towl'BNr{cOﬁtml: 7 YNODO00OD

\ CooTP

FINAL

Modification No.;  AQ12

Distribition of Obligation's Report

FY: 2005
TP Appropriation 89X0251.91
- " local " Activity
Program Task el Project  Order ’ ' RL Task

Goco

050208

Page: 5

Total Funds . Total Funds”

L Total
Prior Year This - FY BA  hvailable . Available
Uncosted -~ - - Change Signed " Signed - For Obligation
1.00 06 0 1,00 1.00.
.00 . - 00 00 1_.00 1.00
100 0 00 1.00 100
100 .00 .00 1.00 - 1.00
200 .00 1.00

1.00

100

L TR FF IR



. RBS4G7FA-
DOERL.
-ContractNo.:

FinPlan 'RV

Contro! Bud _
Reference - BNR
EW1001206
Total Cobiral Budget Ref:
TotalBi\;lR:_‘ B

' Total BNR Control:
Total Fund Type:

Total Fin Plan:

Grand Total:

RL14383

Fund Type

Detail

Bud Ref

EW1001206

 EW1000000
1

RV

- FINAL

Modification No.. =~ = AG12

* Distribution of Obligations Report

FY: 2005
..TQ | Appr'oﬁriat'ién. _3980249.51 __
_ Local  Activity :
Program Task " 0Pl Project Order &.T_a;k.
ADSRL1000PD | o S o

05-02-06

Page; - 8
. Total TotalFunds - - Total Funds

Prior Year " This FYBA Avallable Avallable
- Uncpsted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
/o005 00 a0 3005 3502005
3592005 00 00 35,920.05 35,920,05
39005 00 00 3592005 35,920.06
35,920.05 .00 00 13592005 3592005 °
35,920.05 00 00 13592005 - 3592005
13592105 S0 _ 00 - - 35,921.05 35,921.05
$2445317.16  $358,213.00 $2507,646.00  $5311,176.16  $5311,176.16

O RTIREEE HR A





