Department of Energy

Richland Operations Office
P.O. Box 550
Richland, Washington 99352

APR 01 2305

05-FMD-0115

Mr. Thomas A, Marcinko

Senior Manager of Contracts
AdvanceMed Hanford

A Computer Sciences Corporation
15245 Shady Grove Road
Rockville, Maryland 20850

Dear Mr. Marcinko;:

CONTRACT NO DE-AC06-04RL14383 - TRANSMITTAL OF MODIFICATION A0LS AND
DISTRIBUTION OF OBLIGATION REPORT FOR AMH

Transmitted herewith is the subject modification A015, and distribution of obligation
report. If you have any questions, please contact me, or your staff may contact John Sellards,

Financial Management Division, at (509) 373-0664.

AT

Andrew H. Wirkkala
FMD:JIBS Contracting Officer

Attachments:
1. Modification AQ15
2. Obligation Report for AMH

cc w/attachs:
S. K. Friits, AMH

M. Zirz1, AMH
HQ-OGC {(GC-1)



OB Approagl 2700-0042

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 4
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REGQ. NO 5. PROUECT NO. 11 appicabic]
A015 March 31, 2005 O5R1.14383.007
&. ISSUED BY CODEI 7. ADMINISTERED By (If other than ftem 6} CODE 77
U.S. Department of Energy Same as item 6.

Richland Operations Office
P. O. Box 530, MSIN A7-80

Richland, WA 99352
8. MAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Streel, county, State and ZIF. Ccde) T4

AdvanceMed Corp

A, AMENDMENT OF SQLICITATION MO

Computer Sciences Corp 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

15245 Shady Grove Road

Rockville, MD 20850 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC CRIER NO
ATTN: Thomas Marcinko \ DE-AC06-04RL14383
10B. DATED (SEE {TEM 13}
CODE FACILITY CODE 01/06:2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E] The above numberad solicitation (s amended as set forth in Iltem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers E:l is extended. l:] is not exlended.
Ofters must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicilation or as amended. by ane of the following methods

{2) 3y completing Items 8 and 15, and returning one (1) copy of the ame xdment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submutted;
or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inciudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF C=FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF
YOUR OFFER. If by vitue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letier, provided each
telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour and data specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {if required;

See attached detail

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

(v [A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specity authorty)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN NTEL 104

B.  THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/CRDER IS MODIFIED TQO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. aporopriation daie. elc  5ET
FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY CF FAR 43.103(b).

C.  THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT "0 AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER Specity type of modification and authority)

X | Clause B.2, DEAR 970.5232-4, Obligation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ] is not, (] is required to sign this document and return ___ copies to the issuing cffice.

14. DESCRIPTICN OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by LUCF section h2adings, including solicitation/contract subject mafler where feasible )
OBLIGATION NOTICE NO. 12
The purpose of this modification 1s to obligate funding. The amount of funds obligated in Clause B.2, DEAR
970.5232-4, Obligation of Funds, is hereby increased by $1,258,936.00. from $11.295,628.16 10 $12,554.564.16.
{Notc: The appropriation symbol 80X0251.91 for fund type YX should be shown as appropriation symbol 89X0240.91)

Except al providad herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in llerr 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remaing unchanged and in full force ard effect.

154 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print} 164, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinf)
Andrew H. Wirkkala, Contracting Olfficer
158 CONTRACTOR/QFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED  (16B. UNHTED STATES OF AMERICA K 160 DATE SIGNED
: S o ! -, -
B W ¢ :_ui_l AN DB = I EYAR
{Signature of person authorized to sign) {Signature of Contracting Officer}
NSN 7540-01-752-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUS ECITION UNUSABLE Computer Gienerated Prescribed by GSA



Funds must fie controiled within specifie Iimitations required by law andror at levels dirceted by the DOL contracting officer. Exeept as noted below. this document identifies the funding
levels with corresponding Budeet and Reporting (B&R) numbers and. for construction line items. the Budget Reference number. that cannot be exceeded. Costs plus commitments at cach
conirot point shall not exceed wial budget authority (BAY avatiable {Prior year uncosted and current fscai vear obligationsy AND must be related to DOF authorized work scope. The

follow ing 114 R numbers han e funding ceilings at a lower Lavel as indicated below:

ACTIVITY B&R NUMBER FUNDING CONTROL POINT
Work lor oiher fed. agencics S00000000 By cach individual work order frons requesting entity.
Work for commercial entities 6000000 By each individual work order
H3000(H00 from requesting entity,
Inter-DOE work orders 820101000 By cach individual work order [rom requesting entity,

Note: For modifications with a net change of $0.60. the medification reflects changes in distribution.

FINAL
ADVANCEMED CORPORATION

Modification No. : AD15
Contract ID: RIL.14383

Requisition No.: 05RL14383.007

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Previous

Prior Year Amount This Moditications

BNR Contral Budget Ref Uncosted Modification Signed This FY
Fin Plan: RL Fund Tvpe: TF Approp: 89X0243.91

HAQOQ0000 $17,391.85 50.00 $65.000.00

HDOQOQ000 $96,425.59 $0.00 $110,000.00

LMO800000 $73,538.14 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Type Total $187,355.58 $0.00 $175,000.00
Fin Plan: RL Fund Tvpe: TP Approp: 8YX0251.91

1-Y 1200000 595.000.00 $158,936.00 5247,459.00

EY 3500000 S§766.576.09 $500.000.00 £12.000.00

83000000 $0.00 50,00 530.000,00

Y NOOOOGOO SG.00 {S4,238,300.00) 54.338.200.00

Total

FY Mods

$65,000.00
$110.000.00
$0.00

$175.000.00

$400,395.00
$512.000.00
530.000.00
$0.00

SF-0030

Page: 1

Total
BA Avail

$82,391.85
$206,425.59

§73,538.14

$362,355.38

$501,395.00
$1,278,576.09
S30.000.00
SO0



ADVANCEMED CORPORATION

LY P LY n1s B

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Moadification 0. . ADIS n\CﬁHiSu
Contract ID: RL14383
BNR Control Budget Ref

Fund Type Total

Fin Plan: RL Fund Tvpe: TQ
EW 1000000

Fund Tvpe Total

Fin Plan: RL Fund Tvpe: YX
YNOOOO000

Fund Type Total

Fin Plan: RL Fund Type: YZ

YNOO0OG000

Fund Tvpe Total

Approp;

Approp:

Appron:

Prior Year

Uncosted

$861.576.09

89X0249.91

$40,307.10

$40.307.10

89X 025191

§9X0240.91

£991.77

1
i

N
RV,

$991,771.00

N
v

$328.386.34

5328,386.34

FINAL

Amount This
Modification

($3,679,364.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$4.938,300.00

$4.938,300.00

$0.00

$0.00

Previous
Modifications

Signed This FY

$4,627.759.00

$113,100.00

S112.100,00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.450,000.00

$1,456.000.00

Total

FY Mods

5948,395.00

$113,100.00

112 100 00
ol e I L VLR VY

$4.,938,300.00

$1,450,000.00

$1.,450.000.00

Total
BA Avail

$1,809.971.09

$153,407.10

()
n
el
=Y
el
=1
—
<>

$5,930,071.00

$1,778,386.34

$1.778,380.34

Total Fin Plan: R1.

$2,409.396.11

§1.258,936.00

$6,365,859.00

$7,624,795.00

$10,034,191.11



Madification Nao_ -

Contract 1D:  RI.14383

BNR Control

Fin Plan: RV

YNOO0O0O00

Fund Type Total

Fin Plan; RV

EW 1000000

Fund Type Total

Fin Plan: RY

YNOO00000

Fund Type Total

Total Fin Plan:

Grand Total

RV

L .

ADVANCEMED CORPORATION
ADIS

Budget Ref

Fund Type:

fund I'vpe:

Fund Tvpe:

FilvAL

SF-0030
Requisition No, 1 03RE14383.007 Page 3
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
Previous
Prior Year Amount This Modifications Total Total
Uncosted Modification Signed This FY FY Mods BA Avail
TP Approp: 89X 025191
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TG Annron: 29X N249.01
$35.920.05 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20.000.00 $55,920.05
$35,920.05 30.00 $20.000.00 $20,000.00 $55,920.05
YX Approp: 8UX0251.91
$1.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 51.00
$35,921.05 50.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $55,921.05

$2,445317.16

§1,258,936.00

56,385,859.00

$7.644.795.00

$10,090.112.16



DOE RL : FINAL

Caontract No.: RI.143%3 NModificaiion WNuo - AQ

[y

Distribution of Obligation Report
FY: 2003

Listed below is a detailed distribution of funds available for obligation to your contract. Costs are © be reported to DOFE Financial Management Division at the level of detail identified.

Due to Congressional, Office of Management and Budget, and/or Department actions/restrictions, total fiscal year funding may not be available for obligation. Following isa distribution of tunds
available for oblipation to your contract.

It should be pointed out, that all funds available for obligation to your contract MAY NQT have heen obligated (vontract modification unsigned). Al no time are costs plus commitments o exceed the
total funds GBLIGATEL (Signed) at the BNR control point or a budget reference control tevel.



RBS467FA FINAL 05-04-01

nnNc ni Mage: 4

[0 i s ags. |

Contract No.: RL14383 Modification No.. AQ15

Distribution of Obligations Report

FY. 2005
Fin Plan RL Fund Type TF Appropriation 89X0243.91

Total Total Funds Total Funds

Control Bud Detail Local  Activity Prior Year This FY BA Available Available
Reference BNR Bud Ref Program Task [ol3] Project  Order RL Task Lincosted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
KA1001000 0000 17.391.85 00 £5,000.00 a2,391.85 82.391.85
Total Canirol Budget Ret: 17,391.85 0D 65,000.00 82,391.85 8239185
Totsl BNR: HA10G100G 17,391.85 00 65,000.00 82,391.85 82,391.85
Total BNR Confrol HAG00O000 1739185 00 £5,000.00 82.391.85 82391 85
HN2006200 0000 96,425,509 o0 110,000.00 208,475.58 208,425 50
Total Control Budget Ref: 96,425.59 a0 110,000.00 205,425.59 206,425.59
Total BNR: H2006200 96,425.5% a0 110,000.00 206,425.59 206,425.59
Total BNR Control: HIX0000000 96,425 .59 00 110,000.00 206,425.59 206,425 50
LMOB01000 0000 73,538.14 .00 00 73,538.14 73,538.14
Total Control Budget Ref, 73,538.14 00 .00 73,538.14 73,538.14
Total BNR: LMUO8O1600 73538.14 .00 .00 73,538.14 73,538.14
Tolal BNR Control: LMOZ0000G 73538.14 00 00 73,538.14 73.538.14

Total Fund Type: IF 187,355.58 00 175,000.00 36235558 352,355.58



RBS467FA T FINAL 05-04-01

DOE Ri Fage. Z
Contract Mo : RL14383 Modification No.: AD15

Distribution of Obligations Report

FY: 2005
Fin Plan RL Fund Type TP Appropriation 89%0251.91
Total Tatal Funds Total Funds
Control Bud Detail Local  Activity Prior Year This FY 8A Avallable Available
Reference BNR Bud Ret Program Task OPt Praject  Order RL Task Uncosted Change Signed Siqned Far Ohligation
EY 1242411 ADSRLO041 RCOB 95,000.00 158,936.00 247,459.00 501,395.00 501,395.00
Additional Increment of funds Jor Advance Med services to the ER Program
Total Contrel Budget Ref: 95,000.00 158,936.00 247 £59.00 501,395.00 501,395.00
Tatal BNR: EY 1242411 95,000.00 158,936.00 247,459.00 501,395.00 501,395.00
Taisl BNR Control: FY 1200000 95,000.00 158,926,00 247 459.00 501,295.00 501,385.00
£Y3542404 ADSRLODAD BHAA 2,028 00 o0 12,000,00 14,028 00 14,026.00
EY3542401 ADSRLO040 RMKA 754,550.09 500,000.00 00 1,264,550.09 1,264 550.09
3rd Cir allotment 3500k
Total Control Budget Ref: 756,576.09 500,000.00 12,000.00 1,278,576.09 1,278,576.09
Total BNR. EY 3542401 766,576.00 500,000.00 12,000.00 1,278,576.09 1,278 576.09
Total BNR Control; EY 3500000 766,576.09 500,000.00 12,000.00 4,278,576.09 1,278,576.09
FS3006000 ADSRLO0Z0 0000 00 .00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
Total Control Budget Ref: 00 Lo 30,000.00 30,000.00 3000000
Total BNR: FS3G06000 00 00 30,000.00 30,000.00 20,000.00
Tatal BNR Control: ES3000000 00 00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
YNG100000 5139 00 00 00 00 00
YNO100000 GOCO .00 0o 00 00 00
YNG100060 RCOF 80 -3,438,300.00 3,428,306.00 ¢ 60
Muove to YX Fund Type.
YNO100000 RCOL 00 -900,000.00 500,000.00 o 00
Move to YX Funid Type.
Total Contru] Budget Ref: 00 -4,338,300.00 4,338,300.00 00 00
Totel AN YNOLGG00D (0 A 43R 30000 4 438,300 06) 0 oo
P! BNR Contol Y NUUOOO00N 00 -4,338,300.00 4,338,300 00 00 00

Total Fumt Type Ly 861,576.09 3,679,2684.00 4,827 759,00 1,809.8/1.09 1,609.971.09



RBS467FA Coms FINAL ’ 05-04-01
DOERL :

~3
i
i

(%]

Contract No.: RL14383 Modification No.: AD15
Distribution of Obligations Report
Fy: 2005
Fin Plan RL Fund Type TQ Appropriation 89X0249.91
Total Total Funds Total Funds
Control Bud Detail Local  Activity Prior Year This FY BA Availahie Available
Reference BNR Bud Ref Program Task [ol3] Project  Order RL Task Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Chligation
EW1001206 ADSRL1000PD RPH3 40,307 10 00 113,100.00 153,407.10 153,407.10
Total Control Budget Ref: 40,307 .10 00 113,100.00 153,407.10 153407.10
Total BNR: EW10601200 40,207.10 oc 113,100.00 153,407.10 153,407 10
Lotal BNR Controd: EW 1000000 40,307.10 o 113,100.00 153,407.10 153.407 10
Tow! Fand Tus Q 40,307.10 0o 115,100.00 153,407.10 153,407.10

Typg




Total Contro) Budget Rel:
Total BNR:
Total BNR Control:

Total Fund Type:

RBS467FA FINAL
DOERL
Contract No.: RL14383 Modification No.; AQ15
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2005
Fin Plan RL Fund Type YX Appropriation 89X0251.91
Control Bud Detail Local  Activity
Reference BNR Bud Ref Program Task QR Project  Order RL Task
YNG100000 RCDF
Moved from Fund Type TP
YNO100000 RCDL
Moved from Fund 1ype TP, Addtional 600K for CHG.
YND100000 $13¢
YNGT00000 GOCO

YNO100000
Y NGOOGI00
YX

05-04-01

Nage: 4
Total Totat Funds Total Funds

Prior Year This FY BA Available Available

Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Ohligation
910,000.00 3.438,300.00 00 4,348 300.00 4,348,300.00
76,770.00 1,500,000.00 00 1,576,770.00 1,576,770.00
500000 00 00 £.000.00 5,000.00
1.00 00 .00 i.00 P00
991 771.00 4,938,300.00 00 5,930,071.00 5,930,071.00
991, 771.00 4,938,300.00 00 5,930,071.00 5,930,071.00
991 771.00 4,938,300.00 00 5,930,071.00 5,930,071.00
991,771.00 4,938 300.00 00 5,930,071.00 5,930,071.00



RES467FA FINAL . 05-04-01

DOE RL P 5

Contract No.; RL14383 Madification No.: Al15

Distribution of Obligations Report

FY: 2005
Fin Plan RL Fund Type YZ Appropriation 89X0240.91

Tetal Total Funds Total Funds

Control Bud Detail Local  Activity Prior Year This FY BA Available Available
Reference BNR Bud Ref Program Task OPI Project  Order RL Task Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
YN1901000 TSKM1WPHYQ4P3 0000 62330 a0 00 -623.30 £23.30
YN1901000 TSKMTIWPHYG4P3  OR90 0000 18,000.00 00 00 18,000.00 18,000.00
YH1301000 TSKRLADYMED 2060 139,347.02 00 00 -139,347.02 -139,047.62
YN 1901000 TSKRLADVIVED ORZ0 yuuy -49,643.34 o 1,450, 000,00 1,400,356 66 1,400,356.56
YN1901000 TSKRLADVMED ORS0 0000 500,000.00 00 00 500,000.00 500,000.00
Total Contrel Budget Ref: 328,386.34 00 1.450,000.00 1,778,386.34 1,778,386.34
T'olal BNR: ¥YN1901000 328386.34 .00 1,450,060.00 1,778,386 34 1,778,366.34
Total BNR Control: YNOO00000 328,386.34 00 1,450,000.00 1,778,386.34 1,778,386.34
Total Fund Type: YZ 328,386.34 00 1,450,000.00 1,778,386.34 1,778,386.34

Total Fin Plan: RL 2,409,396.11 1,258,936.00 £,365,852.00 16,034,191.11 10,034,191.11



RES467FA S FINAL 05-04-01 -

noERL Pa‘(‘p‘:;. 3]
Contract No.: RL14383 Modification No.: A015
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2006
Fin Plan RV Fund Type TP Appropriation §9X0251.91
Total Total Funds Total Funds
Control Bud Detail Local  Activity Prior Year This FY BA Available Available
Reference BNR Bud Ref Pregram Task OPl Project  Order RL Task Uncosted Change Signed Siqred For Obligation
YNO100000 GOCO 00 00 00 00 00
Total Control Budget Ref: 00 00 00 .00 .00
Total BNR: YNOTOOOLD 0o 00 .00 00 £0
Tota! ANR Contral: YNOOOOOGH 00 00 jalt} 00 00
Tutai Fund Type: e G0 00 g G0 0



RBS467FA

Contract No.: RL14383

Fin Plan RV

Controt Bud
Reference BN

EW1001206

Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR:

Total BNR Control:

Fund Type

Detait
Bud Ref

EW 1001206
LW L U00U0U
0

FINAL

Modification No.: A5

Distribution of Obligations Report

FY: 2005
TQ Appropriation 80X0249.91
Local Activity
Program Task OFj Project  Order RL Task
ADSRL1000PD OPH2

(05-04-01

Paoe: 7
Total Total Funds Total Funds

Prior Year This FY BA Available Available

Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Chligation
35,920.05 00 20,000.00 55,920.05 55,920 05
35,920,05 00 20,000.00 5592005 55,920.05
35,920.05 00 20,000.00 55,920.05 55,920.05
3592005 02 20,000.00 55420.05 5592005
35.52G.05 06 20G,00G0.00 35,920.05 55,920.09



RBS467FA

[aYatsliall
PUYL Nl

Contract No.:

Fin Plan RV

Control Bud
Reference

YNG100C00

Total Control Budget Ref:

Total BNR:
Total BNR Control:

Toial Fund Type.

Total Fin Plan:

Grand Total:

BNR

Fund Type

Detail
Bud Ref

YNOO0U00
YNOOOOOCO
YX

RV

Modification No.:

Program Task

AQTS

FY. 2005
Appropriation
Local Activity
OPI Project  Crder

Distribution of Obligations Report

FINAL

89X0251.91

RL Task

GOCO

05-04-01
P 8

Total Total Funds Total Funds

Prior Year This FY BA Available Avaiable
Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
1.00 00 .00 100 1.00
1.00 00 00 1.00 1.00
1.00 00 .00 1.00 1.00
1.00 00 00 1.00 1.00
1.06 .00 00 .00 1.00
35,921.05 00 20,000.00 55,921.05 55,921.05
$2,445,317.16 $1,258,936.00 $6,385,859.00 $10,090,112.16  $10,090,112.16





